
Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 2007 R F 1.99999 402538 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2008 R F 1.99999 511904 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 2 Participants (2 present)



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK F yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Knud Skadborg
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Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 2 Participants

1 Direct elimination
14.09. 18:43

Table of 2

2 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 2 A T2

Final of 2

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Fencing
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 2 99999 0.0000

2 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2 99999 0.0000



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

K | Final      
  Piste

1
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah
Glostrup FK

DEN   V

2
AMBROSINO Salomé
Hellerup FK

FRA   8

 



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Fencing
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Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 2007

2 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2008



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T2 Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN STILLER Zarina 0 0 0

CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan 0 0 0

BAKKE Simon 0 0 0

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anne-Cathrine 0 0 0

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan 0 0 0

PEDERSEN Laura 0 0 0

B B HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 0 0 0

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 0 0 0

GER DELLMANN Klara 0 0 0

UZB FOMENKO Boris 0 0 0

11 Referees



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Fencing
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 14.09.2024 17:52 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 2007

Silver FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2008



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Mixed Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender Seeding rank License Present

ALB PELIVANI Enea Hellerup FK 1997 R M 1.30 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK 2002 R M 1.24 0 yes

BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 2004 R M 1.19 0 yes

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 2005 R M 1.21 0 yes

GROTH Alexander Taastrup FK 2006 R M 1.24 0 yes

HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 2004 R M 3.99999 0 yes

JAMES Peter Nyborg FK 1991 R M 3.99999 0 yes

KISS Levente Hillerød FK 2008 R M 1.43 0 yes

MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 1980 R M 3.99999 0 yes

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 2008 R M 1.9 0 yes

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK 2008 R M 1.24 0 yes

PEDERSEN Morten Skals Odense FK 1995 R M 3.99999 0 yes

RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK 1979 R M 1.11 0 yes

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 2007 R F 3.99999 0 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2008 R F 3.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA CARACCIOLO Giorgio Hellerup FK 1979 R M 1.30 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 3.99999 8610 yes

CARPING Jonas SY LUGI Lund 1976 R M 3.99999 8872 yes

FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund 1971 R M 3.99999 6645 yes

NILSSON Alvin SY MFFG Malmö 2007 R M 3.99999 8888 yes

TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund 1997 R M 3.99999 3338 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

5 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Mixed Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 009 38.0000 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport M yes

2. 1 011 30.0000 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK M yes

3. 1 019 22.0000 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK M yes

4. 1 021 20.0000 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg M yes

5. 1 024 16.0000 DEN GROTH Alexander Taastrup FK M yes

6. 1 024 16.0000 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK M yes

7. 1 024 16.0000 DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK M yes

8. 1 030 8.0000 ITA CARACCIOLO Giorgio Hellerup FK M yes

9. 1 030 8.0000 ALB PELIVANI Enea Hellerup FK M yes

10. 1 043 4.0000 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK M yes

T11. 3 99999 0.0000 DEN JAMES Peter Nyborg FK M yes

T12. 3 99999 0.0000 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK F yes

T13. 3 99999 0.0000 DEN MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport M yes

T14. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE TRULSSON Patrik SY LUGI Lund M yes

T15. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE CARPING Jonas SY LUGI Lund M yes

T16. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SY LUGI Lund M yes

T17. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund M yes

T18. 3 99999 0.0000 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK F yes

T19. 3 99999 0.0000 DEN PEDERSEN Morten Skals Odense FK M yes

T20. 3 99999 0.0000 SWE NILSSON Alvin SY MFFG Malmö M yes

T21. 3 99999 0.0000 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior

3 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Knud Skadborg



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
14.09.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Mixed Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
14.09. 18:43

21 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
3 Poules 5 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

2 2nd round
14.09. 18:43

21 Qualifiers
1 Poules 6 Poule size
3 Poules 5 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior

3 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's U20



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 | Piste

DELLMANN Klara, GER Rudersdal FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 1 3 V V 4 2 17 16 0.500 1 3.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SWE LUGI Lund 2 V V V 4 3 19 14 0.750 5 2.
KISS Levente DEN Hillerød FK 3 2 2 V 2 1 11 17 0.250 -6 4.
CARACCIOLO Giorgio ITA Hellerup FK 4 4 4 2 3 0 13 20 0.000 -7 5.
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN Glostrup FK 5 V V V V 4 20 13 1.000 7 1.

Poule 2 | Piste

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan, DEN Københavns Fægteklub

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BAKKE Simon DEN Rudersdal FK 1 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
CARPING Jonas SWE LUGI Lund 2 2 2 3 2 0 9 18 0.000 -9 5.
PELIVANI Enea ALB Hellerup FK 3 0 V3 0 2 1 5 17 0.250 -12 4.
PEDERSEN Morten Skals DEN Odense FK 4 2 V V V 3 17 12 0.750 5 2.
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj DEN Glostrup FK 5 3 V V 4 2 17 14 0.500 3 3.

Poule 3 | Piste

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander, DEN Trekanten København

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer DEN Glostrup FK 1 V 2 V V 3 17 13 0.750 4 2.
NILSSON Alvin SWE MFFG Malmö 2 1 2 4 V 1 12 18 0.250 -6 4.
TRULSSON Patrik SWE LUGI Lund 3 V V V V 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
BÆKMAND Nicky DEN Hellerup FK 4 4 V 0 V 2 14 16 0.500 -2 3.
JAMES Peter DEN Nyborg FK 5 3 3 0 2 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.

Poule 4 | Piste

STILLER Zarina, DEN Glostrup FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HANSEN Malthe DEN Odense FK 1 1 1 V 4 3 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 2 V V V 4 V 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
GROTH Alexander DEN Taastrup FK 3 V 2 V 4 4 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 4 3 1 4 3 4 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI Lund 5 V V V V V 5 25 17 1.000 8 1.
AMBROSINO Salomé FRA Hellerup FK 6 V 3 V V 2 3 20 21 0.600 -1 3.



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 14.09.2024 15:28 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE TRULSSON Patrik LUGI Lund 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

3 SWE FRIGYESI Attila LUGI Lund 5 5 25 17 1.000 8 Q

4 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 4 4 20 13 1.000 7 Q

5 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

6 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGI Lund 3 4 19 14 0.750 5 Q

7 DEN PEDERSEN Morten Skals Odense FK 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 Q

8 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK 3 4 17 13 0.750 4 Q

9 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 3 5 20 21 0.600 -1 Q

10 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK 2 4 17 14 0.500 3 Q

11 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

12 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 2 4 14 16 0.500 -2 Q

13 DEN GROTH Alexander Taastrup FK 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

14 SWE NILSSON Alvin MFFG Malmö 1 4 12 18 0.250 -6 Q

15 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

16 ALB PELIVANI Enea Hellerup FK 1 4 5 17 0.250 -12 Q

17 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

18 ITA CARACCIOLO Giorgio Hellerup FK 0 4 13 20 0.000 -7 Q

19 SWE CARPING Jonas LUGI Lund 0 4 9 18 0.000 -9 Q

20 DEN MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 Q

21 DEN JAMES Peter Nyborg FK 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 | Piste

STILLER Zarina, DEN Glostrup FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AMBROSINO Salomé FRA Hellerup FK 1 V 3 4 V 2 17 14 0.500 3 3.
PELIVANI Enea ALB Hellerup FK 2 2 3 0 0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer DEN Glostrup FK 3 V V 1 V 3 16 15 0.750 1 2.
TRULSSON Patrik SWE LUGI Lund 4 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
HANSEN Malthe DEN Odense FK 5 2 V 4 1 1 12 15 0.250 -3 4.

Poule 2 | Piste

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan, DEN Rudersdal FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KISS Levente DEN Hillerød FK 1 4 0 1 4 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
PEDERSEN Morten Skals DEN Odense FK 2 V V V V 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj DEN Glostrup FK 3 V 4 2 3 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
CARACCIOLO Giorgio ITA Hellerup FK 4 V 1 V 3 2 14 13 0.500 1 3.
BAKKE Simon DEN Rudersdal FK 5 V 3 V V 3 18 15 0.750 3 2.

Poule 3 | Piste

DELLMANN Klara, GER Rudersdal FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CARPING Jonas SWE LUGI Lund 1 0 3 1 V 1 9 18 0.250 -9 4.
FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI Lund 2 V V 4 V 3 19 7 0.750 12 2.
NILSSON Alvin SWE MFFG Malmö 3 V 1 3 0 1 9 18 0.250 -9 4.
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 4 V4 V V V 4 19 11 1.000 8 1.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SWE LUGI Lund 5 4 1 V 3 1 13 15 0.250 -2 3.

Poule 4 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GROTH Alexander DEN Taastrup FK 1 V 2 V V 1 3 18 19 0.600 -1 4.
MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 2 1 2 3 V 3 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
BÆKMAND Nicky DEN Hellerup FK 3 V V 1 V 1 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 4 V V V 1 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.
JAMES Peter DEN Nyborg FK 5 4 4 2 1 3 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN Glostrup FK 6 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN REDLICH Fenja Apsarah Glostrup FK 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

2 SWE TRULSSON Patrik LUGI Lund 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 DEN PEDERSEN Morten Skals Odense FK 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

4 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 4 4 19 11 1.000 8 Q

5 SWE FRIGYESI Attila LUGI Lund 3 4 19 7 0.750 12 Q

6 DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK 3 4 18 15 0.750 3 Q

7 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK 3 4 16 15 0.750 1 Q

8 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

9 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

10 DEN GROTH Alexander Taastrup FK 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

11 FRA AMBROSINO Salomé Hellerup FK 2 4 17 14 0.500 3 Q

12 ITA CARACCIOLO Giorgio Hellerup FK 2 4 14 13 0.500 1 Q

13 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 Q

14 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGI Lund 1 4 13 15 0.250 -2 Q

15 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 1 4 12 15 0.250 -3 Q

16 SWE NILSSON Alvin MFFG Malmö 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9 Q

16 SWE CARPING Jonas LUGI Lund 1 4 9 18 0.250 -9 Q

18 DEN MULDER Bjarke Rosenkilde Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

19 DEN JAMES Peter Nyborg FK 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

20 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

21 ALB PELIVANI Enea Hellerup FK 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage



Rudersdal Open

Birkeroed (DEN)
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Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 14.09.2024 18:43 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsRef Vid Ass

DEN CN STILLER Zarina 2 2 0 0

CN BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan 1 1 0 0

BAKKE Simon 0 0 0

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan 1 1 0 0

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander 1 1 0 0

GER DELLMANN Klara 2 2 0 0

7 Referees


